Storage:
Storage of conduits and fittings outdoors may be extended by covering with hessian or a 70%
shade cloth. Black plastic sheeting is not recommended and may cause unacceptable heat build up.
About Radius and Angles
The radius of a bend is measured from the
90° point not including the socket, through to
the centre line of the conduit. The radius is
also equal to the offset distance as shown
by the dotted line.
How to Order
Orders can be placed via email: sales@con-x.com.au or phone: 07 3200 4100
Con-X, your conduit bends and fittings experts 4© 2020 Con-X Bends and Fittings
When ordering please quote the product code.
A
N
G
LE
 X
  B
END ANGLE
When ordering a bend make sure
you are ordering by the “BEND ANGLE”
as shown here.
“BEND ANGLE” = 180 - “ANGLE X”
Each of our product codes are structured as below:
Ordering Codes For Sweep Bends
PRODUCT CODE EXAMPLE
CONX 63 HD 300 R 90Supplier Prefix
(optional)
Conduit Diameter Conduit
type
Radius
Angle
Ordering Codes For Accessories
PRODUCT CODE EXAMPLE
CONX SC 80 HDSupplier Prefix
(optional)
Product
(Abbreviation)
Diameter
Conduit
type
Sweep Bends
20MM SWEEP BENDS
HD BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
20MM HD 150RAD 90DEGCONX20HD150R9090
45
150
150 CONX20HD150R45 20MM HD 150RAD 45DEG
COM BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
20MM COM 150RAD 90DEGCONX20COM150R9090
45
150
150 CONX20COM150R45 20MM COM 150RAD 45DEG
Con-X, your conduit bends and fittings experts 5© 2020 Con-X Bends and Fittings
25MM SWEEP BENDS
HD BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
25MM HD 150RAD 90DEGCONX25HD150R9090
45
150
150 CONX25HD150R45 25MM HD 150RAD 45DEG
COM BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
25MM COM 150RAD 90DEGCONX25COM150R9090
45
150
150 CONX25COM150R45 25MM COM 150RAD 45DEG
TELSTRA BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
20MM TELSTRA 100RAD 90DEG     73/281CONX20T100R9090
45
100
100 CONX20T100R45 20MM TELSTRA 100RAD 45DEG
20MM TELSTRA 300RAD 90DEG     73/271CONX20T300R9090
45
300
300 CONX20T300R45 20MM TELSTRA 300RAD 45DEG
NBN BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
20MM NBN 100RAD 90DEGCONX20N100R9090
45
100
100 CONX20N100R45 20MM NBN 100RAD 45DEG
20MM NBN 300RAD 90DEGCONX20N300R9090
45
300
300 CONX20N300R45 20MM NBN 300RAD 45DEG
Socket Detail 20 mm NBN / Telstra
L = 38mm min
Dr = 26.5mm
Dm = 26.85mm
OD = 26.75mm
Socket Detail 20 mm HD & COM
L = 16mm min
Dr = 19.7mm
Dm = 20.1mm
OD = 20mm
Socket Detail 25 mm HD & COM
L = 20mm min
Dr = 24.7mm
Dm = 25.4mm
OD = 25mm
NOTE: IF YOU REQUIRE A DIFFERENT DEGREE OR RADIUS ON ANY BEND OR ANY CUSTOM MADE FITTINGS - WE CAN DO IT.
CONTACT US FOR A PRICE.
Socket Detail
Socket Detail
Con-X, your conduit bends and fittings experts 6© 2020 Con-X Bends and Fittings
Socket Detail 32 mm HD & COM
L = 25mm min
Dr = 31.7mm
Dm = 32.4mm
OD = 32mm
Socket Detail 40 mm HD
L = 32mm min
Dr = 39.7mm
Dm = 40.4mm
OD = 40mm
32MM SWEEP BENDS
HD BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
32MM HD 300RAD 90DEGCONX32HD300R9090
45
300
300 CONX32HD300R45 32MM HD 300RAD 45DEG
40MM SWEEP BENDS
HD BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
40MM HD 300RAD 90DEGCONX40HD300R9090
45
300
300 CONX40HD300R45 40MM HD 300RAD 45DEG
40MM HD 300RAD 22.5DEGCONX40HD300R2222.5
90
300
450 CONX40HD450R90 40MM HD 450RAD 90DEG
45 450 CONX40HD450R45 40MM HD 450RAD 45DEG
22.5 450 CONX40HD450R22 40MM HD 450RAD 22.5DEG
90 600 CONX40HD600R90 40MM HD 600RAD 90DEG
45 600 CONX40HD600R45 40MM HD 600RAD 45DEG
22.5 600 CONX40HD600R22 40MM HD 600RAD 22.5DEG
COM BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
32MM COM 300RAD 90DEGCONX32COM300R9090
45
300
300 CONX32COM300R45 32MM COM 300RAD 45DEG
50MM SWEEP BENDS
HD BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
50MM HD 300RAD 90DEGCONX50HD300R9090
45
300
300 CONX50HD300R45 50MM HD 300RAD 45DEG
50MM HD 300RAD 22.5DEGCONX50HD300R2222.5
90
300
450 CONX50HD450R90 50MM HD 450RAD 90DEG
45 450 CONX50HD450R45 50MM HD 450RAD 45DEG
22.5 450 CONX50HD450R22 50MM HD 450RAD 22.5DEG
90 600 CONX50HD600R90 50MM HD 600RAD 90DEG
45 600 CONX50HD600R45 50MM HD 600RAD 45DEG
22.5 600 CONX50HD600R22 50MM HD 600RAD 22.5DEG
Socket Detail
Socket Detail
Socket Detail 50 mm HD & COM
L = 40mm min
Dr = 49.7mm
Dm = 50.4mm
OD = 50mm
Socket Detail 50 mm NBN / Telstra
L = 62mm min
Dr = 60.1mm
Dm = 60.75mm
OD = 60.35mm
TELSTRA BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
50MM TEL 300RAD 90DEG   73/276CONX50T300R9090
45
300
300 CONX50T300R45 50MM TEL 300RAD 45DEG   73/119
50MM TEL 300RAD 22.5DEG    73/295CONX50T300R2222.5
90
300
800 CONX50T800R90 50MM TEL 800RAD 90DEG       73/110
NBN BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
50MM NBN 300RAD 90DEGCONX50N300R9090
45
300
300 CONX50N300R45 50MM NBN 300RAD 45DEG
50MM NBN 300RAD 22.5DEGCONX50N300R2222.5
90
300
450 CONX50N450R90 50MM NBN 450RAD 90DEG
45 450 CONX50N450R45 50MM NBN 450RAD 45DEG
22.5 450 CONX50N450R22 50MM NBN 450RAD 22.5DEG
90 600 CONX50N600R90 50MM NBN 600RAD 90DEG
45 600 CONX50N600R45 50MM NBN 600RAD 45DEG
22.5 600 CONX50N600R22 50MM NBN 600RAD 22.5DEG
COM BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
50MM COM 300RAD 90DEGCONX50COM300R9090
45
300
300 CONX50COM300R45 50MM COM 300RAD 45DEG
22.5 300 CONX50COM300R22 50MM COM 300RAD 22.5DEG
90 600 CONX50COM600R90 50MM COM 600RAD 90DEG
45 600 CONX50COM600R45 50MM COM 600RAD 45DEG
22.5 600 CONX50COM600R22 50MM COM 600RAD 22.5DEG
Con-X, your conduit bends and fittings experts 7© 2020 Con-X Bends and Fittings
50MM SWEEP BENDS
Socket Detail
Con-X, your conduit bends and fittings experts 8© 2020 Con-X Bends and Fittings
63MM SWEEP BENDS
HD BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
63MM HD 300RAD 90DEGCONX63HD300R9090
45
300
300 CONX63HD300R45 63MM HD 300RAD 45DEG
63MM HD 300RAD 22.5DEGCONX63HD300R2222.5
90
300
450 CONX63HD450R90 63MM HD 450RAD 90DEG
45 450 CONX63HD450R45 63MM HD 450RAD 45DEG
22.5 450 CONX63HD450R22 63MM HD 450RAD 22.5DEG
90 600 CONX63HD600R90 63MM HD 600RAD 90DEG
45 600 CONX63HD600R45 63MM HD 600RAD 45DEG
22.5 600 CONX63HD600R22 63MM HD 600RAD 22.5DEG
Socket Detail 63 mm HD
L = 50mm min
Dr = 62.7mm
Dm = 63.4mm
OD = 63mm
80MM SWEEP BENDS
HD BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
80MM HD 300RAD 90DEGCONX80HD300R9090
45
300
300 CONX80HD300R45 80MM HD 300RAD 45DEG
80MM HD 300RAD 22.5DEGCONX80HD300R2222.5 300
90 450 CONX80HD450R90 80MM HD 450RAD 90DEG
45 450 CONX80HD450R45 80MM HD 450RAD 45DEG
22.5 450 CONX80HD450R22 80MM HD 450RAD 22.5DEG
90 600 CONX80HD600R90 80MM HD 600RAD 90DEG
45 600 CONX80HD600R45 80MM HD 600RAD 45DEG
22.5 600 CONX80HD600R22 80MM HD 600RAD 22.5DEG
Socket Detail
LD BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
80MM LD 450RAD 90DEGCONX80LD450R9090
45
450
450 CONX80LD450R45 80MM LD 450RAD 45DEG
80MM LD 450RAD 22.5DEGCONX80LD450R2222.5
90
450
600 CONX80LD600R90 80MM LD 600RAD 90DEG
45 600 CONX80LD600R45 80MM LD 600RAD 45DEG
22.5 600 CONX80LD600R22 80MM LD 600RAD 22.5DEG
15 600 CONX80LD600R15 80MM LD 600RAD 15DEG
90 1200 CONX80LD1200R90 80MM LD 1200RAD 90DEG
45 1200 CONX80LD1200R45 80MM LD 1200RAD 45DEG
22.5 1200 CONX80LD1200R22 80MM LD 1200RAD 22.5DEG
15 1200 CONX80LD1200R15 80MM LD 1200RAD 15DEG
90 1830 CONX80LD1830R90 80MM LD 1830RAD 90DEG
45 1830 CONX80LD1830R45 80MM LD 1830RAD 45DEG
22.5 1830 CONX80LD1830R22 80MM LD 1830RAD 22.5DEG
15 1830 CONX80LD1830R15 80MM LD 1830RAD 15DEG
80MM SWEEP BENDS
Socket Detail  80 mm HD, LD & COM
L = 73mm min
Dr = 88.6mm
Dm = 89.2mm
OD = 89mm
COM BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
80MM COM 300RAD 90DEGCONX80COM300R9090
45
300
300 CONX80COM300R45 80MM COM 300RAD 45DEG
80MM COM 300RAD 22.5DEGCONX80COM300R2222.5 300
80MM COM 450RAD 90DEGCONX80COM450R9090
45
450
450 CONX80COM450R45 80MM COM 450RAD 45DEG
80MM COM 450RAD 22.5DEGCONX80COM450R2222.5 450
80MM COM 600RAD 90DEGCONX80COM600R9090
45
600
600 CONX80COM600R45 80MM COM 600RAD 45DEG
80MM COM 600RAD 22.5DEGCONX80COM600R2222.5 600
Socket Detail
Con-X, your conduit bends and fittings experts 9© 2020 Con-X Bends and Fittings
100MM SWEEP BENDS
HD BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
100MM HD 450RAD 90DEGCONX100HD450R9090
45
450
450 CONX100HD450R45 100MM HD 450RAD 45DEG
100MM HD 450RAD 22.5DEGCONX100HD450R2222.5
90
450
600 CONX100HD600R90 100MM HD 600RAD 90DEG
45 600 CONX100HD600R45 100MM HD 600RAD 45DEG
22.5 600 CONX100HD600R22 100MM HD 600RAD 22.5DEG
90 1200 CONX100HD1200R90 100MM HD 1200RAD 90DEG
45 1200 CONX100HD1200R45 100MM HD 1200RAD 45DEG
22.5 1200 CONX100HD1200R22 100MM HD 1200RAD 22.5DEG
90 1830 CONX100HD1830R90 100MM HD 1830RAD 90DEG
45 1830 CONX100HD1830R45 100MM HD 1830RAD 45DEG
22.5 1830 CONX100HD1830R22 100MM HD 1830RAD 22.5DEG
LD BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
100MM LD 600RAD 90DEGCONX100LD600R9090
45
600
600 CONX100LD600R45 100MM LD 600RAD 45DEG
100MM LD 600RAD 22.5DEGCONX100LD600R2222.5
15
600
100MM LD 450RAD 90DEGCONX100LD450R9090
45
450
450 CONX100LD450R45 100MM LD 450RAD 45DEG
100MM LD 450RAD 22.5DEGCONX100LD450R2222.5 450
600 CONX100LD600R15 100MM LD 600RAD 15DEG
90 1200 CONX100LD1200R90 100MM LD 1200RAD 90DEG
60 1200 CONX100LD1200R60 100MM LD 1200RAD 60DEG
45 1200 CONX100LD1200R45 100MM LD 1200RAD 45DEG
22.5 1200 CONX100LD1200R22 100MM LD 1200RAD 22.5DEG
15 1200 CONX100LD1200R15 100MM LD 1200RAD 15DEG
90 1830 CONX100LD1830R90 100MM LD 1830RAD 90DEG
45 1830 CONX100LD1830R45 100MM LD 1830RAD 45DEG
22.5 1830 CONX100LD1830R22 100MM LD 1830RAD 22.5DEG
15 1830 CONX100LD1830R15 100MM LD 1830RAD 15DEG
Con-X, your conduit bends and fittings experts 10© 2020 Con-X Bends and Fittings
100MM TELSTRA 508RAD 90DEG       73/302CONX100T508R9090
90
508
800 CONX100T800R90 100MM TELSTRA 800RAD 90DEG       73/109
100MM TELSTRA 800RAD 45DEGCONX100T800R4545 800
100MM TELSTRA 800RAD 22.5DEG    73/516CONX100T800R2222.5 800
100MM SWEEP BENDS
COM BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
100MM COM 450RAD 90DEGCONX100COM450R9090
45
450
450 CONX100COM450R45 100MM COM 450RAD 45DEG
100MM COM 450RAD 22.5DEGCONX100COM450R2222.5
90
450
600 CONX100COM600R90 100MM COM 600RAD 90DEG
45 600 CONX100COM600R45 100MM COM 600RAD 45DEG
22.5 600 CONX100COM600R22 100MM COM 600RAD 22.5DEG
15 600 CONX100COM600R15 100MM COM 600RAD 15DEG
90 800 CONX100COM800R90 100MM COM 800RAD 90DEG
45 800 CONX100COM800R45 100MM COM 800RAD 45DEG
22.5 800 CONX100COM800R22 100MM COM 800RAD 22.5DEG
15 800 CONX100COM800R15 100MM COM 800RAD 15DEG
90 1200 CONX100COM1200R90 100MM COM 1200RAD 90DEG
45 1200 CONX100COM1200R45 100MM COM 1200RAD 45DEG
22.5 1200 CONX100COM1200R22 100MM COM 1200RAD 22.5DEG
15 1200 CONX100COM1200R15 100MM COM 1200RAD 15DEG
90 1830 CONX100COM1830R90 100MM COM 1830RAD 90DEG
45 1830 CONX100COM1830R45 100MM COM 1830RAD 45DEG
22.5 1830 CONX100COM1830R22 100MM COM 1830RAD 22.5DEG
15 1830 CONX100COM1830R15 100MM COM 1830RAD 15DEG
TELSTRA BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
100MM TELSTRA 356RAD 90DEG       73/286CONX100T356R9090
45
365
365 CONX100T356R45 100MM TELSTRA 356RAD 45DEG       73/515
100MM TELSTRA 500RAD 22.5DEG    72.222CONX100T500R2222.5 500
Con-X, your conduit bends and fittings experts 11© 2020 Con-X Bends and Fittings
Con-X, your conduit bends and fittings experts 12© 2020 Con-X Bends and Fittings
100MM SWEEP BENDS
125MM SWEEP BENDS
HD BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
125MM HD 600RAD 90DEGCONX125HD600R9090
45
600
600 CONX125HD600R45 125MM HD 600RAD 45DEG
125MM HD 600RAD 30DEGCONX125HD600R3030
22.5
600
600 CONX125HD600R22 125MM HD 600RAD 22.5DEG
11.25 600 CONX125HD600R11 125MM HD 600RAD 11.25DEG
90 1200 CONX125HD1200R90 125MM HD 1200RAD 90DEG
45 1200 CONX125HD1200R45 125MM HD 1200RAD 45DEG
22.5 1200 CONX125HD1200R22 125MM HD 1200RAD 22.5DEG
11.25 1200 CONX125HD1200R11 125MM HD 1200RAD 11.25DEG
90 1830 CONX125HD1830R90 125MM HD 1830RAD 90DEG
45 1830 CONX125HD1830R45 125MM HD 1830RAD 45DEG
22.5 1830 CONX125HD1830R22 125MM HD 1830RAD 22.5DEG
Socket Detail  100 mm HD, LD, COM & NBN / Telstra
L = 99mm min
Dr = 113.8mm
Dm = 114.8mm
OD = 114.5mm
NBN BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
100MM NBN 450RAD 90DEGCONX100N450R9090
45
450
450 CONX100N450R45 100MM NBN 450RAD 45DEG
100MM NBN 450RAD 22.5DEGCONX100N450R2222.5
90
450
600 CONX100N600R90 100MM NBN 600RAD 90DEG
45 600 CONX100N600R45 100MM NBN 600RAD 45DEG
22.5 600 CONX100N600R22 100MM NBN 600RAD 22.5DEG
90 800 CONX100N800R90 100MM NBN 800RAD 90DEG
45 800 CONX100N800R45 100MM NBN 800RAD 45DEG
22.5 800 CONX100N800R22 100MM NBN 800RAD 22.5DEG
Socket Detail
Con-X, your conduit bends and fittings experts 13© 2020 Con-X Bends and Fittings
Socket Detail  125 mm HD & LD
L = 115mm min
Dr = 139.7mm
Dm = 141.1mm
OD = 140mm
LD BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
125MM LD 600RAD 90DEGCONX125LD600R9090
45
600
600 CONX125LD600R45 125MM LD 600RAD 45DEG
125MM LD 600RAD 22.5DEGCONX125LD600R2222.5
11.25
600
600 CONX125LD600R11 125MM LD 600RAD 11.25DEG
90 1200 CONX125LD1200R90 125MM LD 1200RAD 90DEG
45 1200 CONX125LD1200R45 125MM LD 1200RAD 45DEG
22.5 1200 CONX125LD1200R22 125MM LD 1200RAD 22.5DEG
15 1200 CONX125LD1200R15 125MM LD 1200RAD 15DEG
90 1830 CONX125LD1830R90 125MM LD 1830RAD 90DEG
45 1830 CONX125LD1830R45 125MM LD 1830RAD 45DEG
22.5 1830 CONX125LD1830R22 125MM LD 1830RAD 22.5DEG
15 1830 CONX125LD1830R15 125MM LD 1830RAD 15DEG
150MM SWEEP BENDS
HD BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
150MM HD 600RAD 90DEGCONX150HD600R9090
45
600
600 CONX150HD600R45 150MM HD 600RAD 45DEG
150MM HD 600RAD 22.5DEGCONX150HD600R2222.5 600
90 1200 CONX150HD1200R90 150MM HD 1200RAD 90DEG
45 1200 CONX150HD1200R45 150MM HD 1200RAD 45DEG
22.5 1200 CONX150HD1200R22 150MM HD 1200RAD 22.5DEG
90 1500 CONX150HD1500R90 150MM HD 1500RAD 90DEG
45 1500 CONX150HD1500R45 150MM HD 1500RAD 45DEG
22.5 1500 CONX150HD1500R22 150MM HD 1500RAD 22.5DEG
90 1830 CONX150HD1830R90 150MM HD 1830RAD 90DEG
45 1830 CONX150HD1830R45 150MM HD 1830RAD 45DEG
22.5 1830 CONX150HD1830R22 150MM HD 1830RAD 22.5DEG
90 2000 CONX150HD1830R90 150MM HD 2000RAD 90DEG
45 2000 CONX150HD1830R45 150MM HD 2000RAD 45DEG
22.5 2000 CONX150HD1830R22 150MM HD 2000RAD 22.5DEG
125MM SWEEP BENDS
Socket Detail
Con-X, your conduit bends and fittings experts 14© 2020 Con-X Bends and Fittings
Socket Detail  150 mm HD & LD
L = 115mm min
Dr = 159.7mm
Dm = 161.1mm
OD = 160mm
Socket Detail  200 mm HD & LD
L = 147mm min
Dr = 224.7mm
Dm = 226.3mm
OD = 225.6mm
150MM LD 1200RAD 22.5DEGCONX150LD1200R2222.5
15
1200
1200 CONX150LD1200R15 150MM LD 1200RAD 15DEG
150MM LD 1830RAD 90DEGCONX150LD1830R9090
45
1830
1830 CONX150LD1830R45 150MM LD 1830RAD 45DEG
22.5 1830 CONX150LD1830R22 150MM LD 1830RAD 22.5DEG
15 1830 CONX150LD1830R15 150MM LD 1830RAD 15DEG
150MM SWEEP BENDS
200MM SWEEP BENDS
HD BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
200MM HD 1200RAD 90DEGCONX200HD1200R9090
45
1200
1200 CONX200HD1200R45 200MM HD 1200RAD 45DEG
200MM HD 1200RAD 22.5DEGCONX200HD1200R2222.5
90
1200
1500 CONX200HD1500R90 200MM HD 1500RAD 90DEG
45 1500 CONX200HD1500R45 200MM HD 1500RAD 45DEG
22.5 1500 CONX200HD1500R22 200MM HD 1500RAD 22.5DEG
90 1830 CONX200HD1830R90 200MM HD 1830RAD 90DEG
45 1830 CONX200HD1830R45 200MM HD 1830RAD 45DEG
22.5 1830 CONX200HD1830R22 200MM HD 1830RAD 22.5DEG
90 2000 CONX200HD2000R90 200MM HD 2000RAD 90DEG
45 2000 CONX200HD2000R45 200MM HD 2000RAD 45DEG
22.5 2000 CONX200HD2000R22 200MM HD 2000RAD 22.5DEG
90 2400 CONX200HD2400R90 200MM HD 2400RAD 90DEG
45 2400 CONX200HD2400R45 200MM HD 2400RAD 45DEG
22.5 2400 CONX200HD2400R22 200MM HD 2400RAD 22.5DEG
LD BENDS DEGREE RADIUS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
150MM LD 600RAD 90DEGCONX150LD600R9090
45
600
600 CONX150LD600R45 150MM LD 600RAD 45DEG
150MM LD 600RAD 22.5DEGCONX150LD600R2222.5
15
600
600 CONX150LD600R15 150MM LD 600RAD 15DEG
90 1200 CONX150LD1200R90 150MM LD 1200RAD 90DEG
45 1200 CONX150LD1200R45 150MM LD 1200RAD 45DEG
Socket Detail
Socket Detail